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IHA Member Hospitals with IL House of Representatives Contacts

Hospital Representative District Party

Advocate Christ Medical Center

Advocate Condell Medical Center Laura Faver Dias 62 D
Advocate Good Samaritan Hospital Martha Deuter 45 D
Advocate Good Shepherd Hospital Martin MclLaughlin 52 R
Advocate lllinois Masonic Medical Center Ann M. Williams 11 D
Advocate Lutheran General Hospital Justin Cochran 55 D
Advocate Sherman Hospital Suzanne M. Ness 66 D
Advocate South Suburban Hospital Debbie Meyers-Martin 38 D
Advocate Trinity Hospital Curtis J. Tarver, 25 D
Alton Memorial Hospital Amy Elik 111 R
Anderson Hospital Katie Stuart 112 D
Anderson Rehab Institute Charles Meier 109 R
Ann & Robert H. Lurie Children's Hosp of Chicago Kam Buckner 26 D
Ascension Alexian Brothers Jennifer Sanalitro 48 R
Ascension Alexian Brothers Behav Health Hosp Fred Crespo 44 D
Ascension Saint Alexius Fred Crespo 44 D
Ascension Saint Joseph - Chicago Margaret Croke 12 D
Blessing Hospital Kyle Moore 99 R
Carle BroMenn Medical Center Sharon Chung 91 D
Carle Eureka Hospital Dennis Tipsword 105 R
Carle Foundation Hospital Carol Ammons 103 D
Carle Health Methodist Hospital Jehan Gordon-Booth 92 D
Carle Health Pekin Hospital Travis Weaver 93 R
Carle Health Proctor Hospital Jehan Gordon-Booth 92 D
Carle Hoopeston Regional Health Center Chris Miller 101 R
Carle Richland Memorial Hospital Blaine Wilhour 110 R
Carlinville Area Hospital Wayne A. Rosenthal 108 R
CGH Medical Center Bradley Fritts 74 R
Chicago Behavioral Hospital Michelle Mussman 56 D
City of Hope Chicago Joyce Mason 61 D
Clay County Hospital Blaine Wilhour 110 R
Community Hospital of Staunton Wayne A. Rosenthal 108 R
Crawford Memorial Hospital Adam M. Niemerg 102 R
Deaconess lllinois Crossroads Dave Severin 116 R
Deaconess lllinois Medical Center Paul Jacobs 118 R
Deaconess lllinois Union County Paul Jacobs 118 R

Rick Ryan
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Decatur Memorial Hospital

Encompass Health Rehab Inst of Libertyville
Endeavor Health Edward Hospital
Endeavor Health Elmhurst Hospital
Endeavor Health Evanston Hospital
Endeavor Health Glenbrook Hospital
Endeavor Health Highland Park Hospital
Endeavor Health Linden Oaks Hospital
Endeavor Health Northwest Community Hospital
Endeavor Health Skokie Hospital
Endeavor Health Swedish Hospital
Fairfield Memorial Hospital

Ferrell Hospital

Franciscan Health Olympia Fields
Franklin Hospital District

Garfield Park Behavioral Hospital
Gateway Regional Medical Center
Gibson Area Hospital & Health Services
Gottlieb Memorial Hospital

Graham Hospital

Hamilton Memorial Hospital District
Hammond-Henry Hospital

Hardin County General Hospital
Harrisburg Medical Center

Hartgrove Behavioral Health System
Herrin Hospital

Hillsboro Health

Holy Cross Hospital

Hopedale Medical Complex

Horizon Health

HSHS Good Shepherd Hospital

HSHS Holy Family Hospital

HSHS St. Anthony's Memorial Hospital
HSHS St. Elizabeth's Hospital

HSHS St. Francis Hospital

HSHS St. John's Hospital

HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital

HSHS St. Joseph's Hospital

HSHS St. Mary's Hospital

Humboldt Park Health

Sue Scherer
Martin McLaughlin
Janet Yang Rohr
Martha Deuter

Robyn Gabel
Jennifer Gong-Gershowitz

Bob Morgan
Janet Yang Rohr

Nicolle Grasse
Jennifer Gong-Gershowitz

Hoan Huynh
Dave Severin

Patrick Windhorst
Debbie Meyers-Martin
Dave Severin
Jawaharial Williams
Katie Stuart

Jason R. Bunting
Camille Y. Lilly
Norine K. Hommond
Dave Severin

Ryan Spain

Patrick Windhorst
Patrick Windhorst
La Shawn K. Ford
Paul Jacobs

Wayne A. Rosenthal
Lisa Davis

William E Hauter
Adam M. Niemerg
Brad Halbrook
Charles Meier

Brad Halbrook

Jay Hoffman

Wayne A. Rosenthal
Sue Scherer

Charles Meier
Charles Meier

Sue Scherer

Lilian Jiménez

96
52
41
45
18
17
58
41
53
17
13
116
117
38
116
10
112
106
78
94
116
73
117
117

118
108
32

87

102
107
109
107
113
108
96

109
109
96
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Illini Community Hospital

Insight Hospital & Medical Center

Iroquois Memorial Hosp & Resident Hm

Jackson Park Hospital & Medical Center
Jacksonville Memorial Hospital

Jersey Community Hospital

John H. Stroger, Jr. Hospital of Cook Co.
Kindred Hospital Chicago North

Kindred Hospital Chicago Northlake

Kirby Medical Center

La Rabida Children's Hospital

Lake Behavioral Hospital

Lawrence County Memorial Hospital

Lincoln Memorial Hospital

Lincoln Prairie Behavioral Health Center

Loretto Hospital

Loyola University Medical Center

MacNeal Hospital

Marshall Browning Hospital

Mason District Hospital

Massac Memorial Hospital

McDonough District Hospital

Memorial Hospital

Memorial Hospital Association

Memorial Hospital Belleville

Memorial Hospital of Carbondale

Memorial Hospital Shiloh

MercyHealth Crystal Lake Hosp & Med Ctr
Mercyhealth Hosp and Med Ctr - Harvard Campus
Mercyhealth Hospital — Freeport

Mercyhealth Javon Bea Hosp - Riverside Blvd Campus
Mercyhealth Javon Bea Hosp - Rockton Ave Campus
MercyOne Genesis Aledo Med Center
MercyOne Genesis Silvis Med Center

Midwest Medical Center

Montrose Behavioral Health Hospital

Morris Hospital & Healthcare Ctrs

Morrison Community Hospital

Mount Sinai Hospital

Northwestern Medicine Central DuPage Hospital

Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer

Kimberly Du Buclet
Jason R. Bunting
Marcus C. Evans, Jr.

Kyle Moore
Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer

Yolonda Morris
Ann M. Williams
Norma Hernandez

Regan Deering
Curtis J. Tarver, |l

Rita Mayfield

Adam M. Niemerg
William E Hauter
Michael J. Coffey, Jr.
La Shawn K. Ford
Emanuel "Chris" Welch
Elizabeth "Lisa" Hernandez
David Friess

Norine K. Hommond
Patrick Windhorst
Norine K. Hommond
David Friess

Norine K. Hammond

Jay Hoffman
Paul Jacobs

Jay Hoffman

Steven Reick

Joe C. Sosnowski
John M. Cabello
John M. Cabello
Maurice A. West, |l
Norine K. Hammond

Gregg Johnson
Tony M. McCombie

Hoan Huynh
Jed Davis

Bradley Fritts
Yolonda Morris

Amy L. Grant

100

106
33
99
100

11
77
88
25
60
102
87
95

~N

115
94
117
94
115
94
113
118
113
63
69
90
90
67
94
72
89
13
75
74

47
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Northwestern Medicine Delnor Hospital
Northwestern Medicine Huntley Hospital
Northwestern Medicine Kishwaukee Hospital
Northwestern Medicine Lake Forest Hospital

Northwestern Medicine Marianjoy Rehab Hospital

Northwestern Medicine McHenry Hospital
Northwestern Medicine Palos Hospital
Northwestern Medicine Valley West Hospital
Northwestern Medicine Woodstock Hospital
Northwestern Memorial Hospital

OSF Divine Mercy Continuing Care Hospital
OSF Heart of Mary Medical Center

OSF Holy Family Medical Center

OSF Little Company of Mary Med Ctr

OSF Sacred Heart Medical Center

OSF Saint Anthony Medical Center

OSF Saint Anthony's Health Center

OSF Saint Clare Medical Center

OSF Saint Elizabeth Medical Center - Ottawa
OSF Saint Elizabeth Medical Center - Peru
OSF Saint Francis Medical Center

OSF Saint James-John W. Albrecht Med Ctr
OSF Saint Katharine Medical Center

OSF Saint Luke Medical Center

OSF Saint Paul Medical Center

OSF St. Joseph Medical Center

OSF St. Mary Medical Center

Pana Community Hospital

Pinckneyville Community Hospital

Prime Healthcare Holy Family

Prime Healthcare Mercy

Prime Healthcare Resurrection

Prime Healthcare Saint Francis

Prime Healthcare Saint Joseph - Elgin
Prime Healthcare Saint Joseph - Joliet
Prime Healthcare Saint Mary of Nazareth
Prime Healthcare St. Mary's

Provident Hospital of Cook County

Quad Cities Rehabilitation Institute

Red Bud Regional Hospital

Dan Ugaste

Joe C. Sosnowski
Amy Briel

Bob Morgan

Amy L. Grant
Steven Reick

Mary Gill

Jed Davis

Steven Reick

Kam Buckner
Jehan Gordon-Booth
Carol Ammons
Dan Swanson

Rick Ryan

Brandun Schweizer
Dave Vella

Amy Elik
Ryan Spain
Amy Briel

Amy Briel
Jehan Gordon-Booth

Dennis Tipsword
Bradley Fritts
Travis Weaver
Bradley Fritts

Sharon Chung
Dan Swanson

Brad Halbrook
David Friess
Michelle Mussman
Barbara Hernandez

Brad Stephens

Robyn Gabel
Suzanne M. Ness

Lawrence "Larry" Walsh, Jr.

Lilian Jiménez
Jackie Haas
Kam Buckner

Gregg Johnson
David Friess

65
69
76
58
47
63
35
75
63
26
92
103
71
36
104
68
111
73
76
76
92
105
74
93
74
91
71
107
115
56
50
20
18
66
86

79
26
72
115
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Rehabilitation Institute of Southern lllinois
Riveredge Hospital

Riverside Medical Center

RML Chicago

RML Specialty Hospital

Rochelle Community Hospital

Roseland Community Hospital

Rush Copley Medical Center

Rush Oak Park Hospital

Rush Specialty Hospital

Rush University Medical Center

Saint Anthony Hospital

Salem Township Hospital

Sarah Bush Lincoln Fayette County Hospital
Sarah Bush Lincoln Health Center

Sarah D. Culbertson Memorial Hospital
Schwab Rehabilitation Hospital

Shirley Ryan Abilitylab

Shriners Children's Chicago

Silver Cross Hospital

Silver Oaks Behavioral Hospital

South Shore Hospital

Sparta Community Hospital

Springfield Memorial Hospital

SSM Health Good Samaritan Hospital - Mt Vernon
SSM Health St. Mary's Hospital - Centralia
St. Bernard Hospital & Health Care Ctr
St. Joseph Memorial Hospital

Streamwood Behavioral Healthcare System
Taylorville Memorial Hospital

The Pavilion

Thomas H. Boyd Memorial Hospital

Thorek Memorial Hospital

Thorek Memorial Hospital - Andersonville
Touchette Regional Hospital

UChicago Medicine

UChicago Medicine AdventHealth Bolingbrook
UChicago Medicine AdventHealth GlenOaks
UChicago Medicine AdventHealth Hinsdale
UChicago Medicine AdventHealth La Grange

Jay Hoffman
Emanuel "Chris" Welch

Jackie Haas
Jawaharial Williams

Nicole La Ha
Bradley Fritts
Robert "Bob" Rita
Stephanie A. Kifowit
Camille Y. Lilly
Yolonda Morris
Yolonda Morris
Theresa Mah
Blaine Wilhour
Blaine Wilhour
Chris Miller

Kyle Moore
Yolonda Morris
Kam Buckner
Camille Y. Lilly
Patrick Sheehan
Patrick Sheehan
Marcus C. Evans, Jr.
David Friess

Sue Scherer

Dave Severin
Blaine Wilhour
Kimberly Du Buclet
David Friess

Fred Crespo

Brad Halbrook
Carol Ammons
Christopher "C.D." Davidsmeyer

Hoan Huynh

Hoan Huynh
Kevin Schmidt

Kam Buckner
Natalie A. Manley
Diane Blair-Sherlock
Martha Deuter

La Shawn K. Ford

113

79
10
82
74
28
84
78

24
110
110
101
99

26
78
37
37
33
115
96
116
110

115
44
107
103
100
13
13
114
26
98
46
45
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UChicago Medicine Ingalls Memorial

Ul Health

UnityPoint Health - Trinity Moline

UnityPoint Health - Trinity Rock Island

UW Health Belvidere Hospital

UW Health SwedishAmerican Hospital

Van Matre Encompass Health Rehab Hospital

Vista Medical Center East
Wabash General Hospital

Warner Hospital and Health Services

Washington County Hospital

William "Will" Davis
Yolonda Morris
Gregg Johnson

Gregg Johnson
Dave Vella

Dave Vella

Dave Vella

Rita Mayfield
Dave Severin
William E Hauter
Charles Meier

Representatives without an In-district Hospital

Represntative
Aaron M. Ortiz
Abdelnasser Rashid

Angelica Guerrero-Cuellar

Anna Moeller

Anne Stava

Anthony Deluca
Dagmara Avelar
Daniel Didech

Edgar Gonzalez, Jr.
Eva-Dina Delgado
Harry Benton

Jaime M. Andrade, Jr.
Jeff Keicher

Justin Slaughter

Kelly M. Cassidy
Kevin John Olickal
Lindsey LaPointe
Margaret A. DeLaRosa

Mary Beth Canty
Matt Hanson
Maura Hirschauer
Michael Crawford
Michael J. Kelly

Nabeela Syed
Nicholas K. Smith

District Party
1 D

21
22
43
81
80
85
59
23
3
97
40
70
27
14
16
19
42
54
83
49
31
15
51
34
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72
72
68
68
68
60
116
87
109
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Sonya M. Harper
Thaddeus Jones
Tom Weber
Tracy Katz Mubhl
Will Guzzardi

29
64
57
39
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